Motor Driven Card Reader                       3S4YR-MBR/MCR
Versatile Reader/Writer Reliably Handles
Read Function for Magnetic Cards or
Read/Write Function for IC Cards
■ Compact size and light weight allow
easy installation in any terminal
■ Single and triple track capability
■ Heavy-duty construction for secure
environments
■ High speed card transport
■ Shutter available to prevent insertion of
foreign objects and improper cards
Ordering Information
®
• ID Card Checkers • POS
• Access Control • Vending Machines
• Automatic Gate Machines • Kiosks
• EFT
■ TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
■ ACCESSORIES
Description Part Number
Shutter for MBR (Prevents tampering and incorrect card insertion) Shutter MCD4N
Magnetic Tracks Supported (R, R/W)
1 2 3 Center JIS II IC Contact Interface Shutter Cable Ejection Color Part Number
R R R — — No TTL No No Front/Rear Black 3S4YR-MBR1
R R R — — No TTL Yes No Front/Rear Black 3S4YR-MBR1D
— R — — — No TTL No No Front/Rear Black 3S4YR-MBR4
— R — — — No TTL Yes No Front/Rear Black 3S4YR-MBR4D
— — — — — ISO 7816 TTL No No Front/Rear Black 3S4YR-MCR0JCB
— — — — — ISO 7816 TTL Yes No Front/Rear Black 3S4YR-MCR0JDB
Built-in CardCover/
3S4YR-MBR/MCR 3S4YR-MBR/MCR
Part number 3S4YR-MBR/MCR
Recommended card type Magnetic card ISO 7810, 7811/1-5, 7812, 7813
IC Card ISO 7816/1-2
Recording method FM decoding (F2F)
Card feeding speed 40 cm/sec (15.7 in/sec)